
Week Date Day Time Subject Unit/Paper Duration
A 11th November Tuesday Tutor - 3 Food Practical 3 hr
A 12th November Wednesday Tutor - 3 Food Practical 3 hr
A 14th November Friday All day Art Practical 5 hr

B 17th November Monday 3 & 4 Mathematics Paper 1 - Calc 1hr 30
B 17th November Monday Tutor - 5 Drama Paper 1 1 hr
B 18th November Tuesday Tutor - 2 English Language Paper 1 1hr 45
B 18th November Tuesday 3 & 4 Engineering 1 Exam 1hr 30
B 19th November Wednesday Tutor - 2 Geography Paper 1 1hr 45

B 19th November Wednesday 3 & 4 Religious Studies
Foundational Catholic 

Theology 1hr 30
B 20th November Thursday Tutor - 2 English Literature Paper 1 2 hr
B 21st November Friday  1 & 2 Biology Paper 1  1hr 15-F 1hr 45-H 
B 21st November Friday  3 & 4 Information Technology 1 Exam 1hr 30

A 24th November Monday 1 & 2 Mathematics Paper 2 - Non Calc 1hr 30
A 24th November Monday 3 & 4 Geography Paper 2 1hr 30
A 25th November Tuesday Tutor - 2 English Literature Paper 2 2hr 30
A 25th November Tuesday 3 & 4 Physical Education Paper 1 1hr 15
A 26th November Wednesday Tutor - 2 English Language Paper 2 1hr 45
A 26th November Wednesday 3 & 4 Hospitality & Catering 1 Exam 1hr 30
A 27th November Thursday 1 & 2 French Listening & Reading 1hr 20 F 1hr 45 H
A 27th November Thursday 3 & 4 German  Listening & Reading 1hr 20 F 1hr 45 H
A 28th November Friday 1 & 2 Chemistry Paper 1  1hr 15-F 1hr 45-H
A 28th November Friday Tutor- 5 Religious Studies Judaism 1hr 

B 1st December Monday 1 & 2 Mathematics Paper 1 - Calc 1hr 30
B 1st December Monday 3 & 4 German Writing 1hr (F) 1hr 15 (H)
B 1st December Monday 3 & 4 Polish  yr 10 Writing 1hr 15 (H)
B 1st December Monday 3 & 4 French Writing 1hr (F) 1hr 15 (H)
B 2nd December Tuesday 3 & 4 Physical Education Paper 2 1hr 15
B 3rd December Wednesday
B 4th December Thursday Tutor - 2 History 1 Exam 2 hr
B 4th December Thursday 3 & 4 Polish Listening & Reading   1hr 45(H)
B 5th December Friday 1 & 2 Physics Paper 1  1hr 15-F 1hr 45-H

Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable 2025

No exams today - North Lincolnshire Cross Country 


